
1203 5TH STREET, PRAIRIE DU CHIEN, WI, 53821
https://www.adashunjones.com

1203 5th Street,
Prairie Du Chien,
WI, 53821

$134,900

MOVE IN READY! THIS 4 BDRM, 2 BATH RANCH STYLE HOME IS LOCATED ON A
CORNER LOT AND HAS BEEN IMMACULATELY CARED FOR. OPEN CONCEPT
KITCHEN/DINING ROOM TO LIVING ROOM WITH 2 BDRMS ON MAIN FLOOR AND 2
BDRMS IN LOWER LEVEL. MASTER BEDROOM WITH WALK-IN CLOSET. OPTIONAL
FIRST FLOOR LAUNDRY. FULL, FINISHED BASEMENT. 2...

Randy Kozelka
RE/MAX Ridge-N-River

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2016 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower
Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1008

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1008 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 3048

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Randy Kozelka Agent Email: rmkozelka@yahoo.com


